Feb. 5. Distsion of Corporati	2010 10:52AM	FLOYD, SAMMONS & SPANJERS, PA No. 1876 P. https://efile.com/biz.org/scripts/efileovr.exe Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet
•		orint this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number on below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
		(((H10000026306 3)))
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.		
	To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6380
	From:	Account Name : FIOYD, SAMMONS & SFANJERS, F.A. Account Number : 076726003533 Phone : (863) 293-3801 Fax Number : (863) 294-0976
	annual r	mail address for this business entity to be used for future.
	COR	AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN EMPLOYEE LEASING OPTIONS, INC.
RECEIVED 2010 FEB-5 AM 8:00	SECRETARY OF STATE ABLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge \$35.00

SECRETARY OF S MELAHASSEE, FL

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

6

1

Help

,;

Feb. 5. 2010 10:52AM FLOYD, SAMMONS & SPANJERS, PA

2010 FEB -5 PH 2:21

Fax Audit Number: H10000026306 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF EMPLOYEE LEASING OPTIONS, INC.

(Changing its name to Employee Leasing Holding, Inc.)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006 of the Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following amendment to its articles of Incorporation:

Employee Leasing options, Inc., Inc. is a Florida profit corporation, whose articles of incorporation were filed under the name of Labor Solutions Staffing Services, Inc. on February 9, 2001 and assigned document number P01000015840. The name of the company was previously changed to Employee Leasing Options, Inc. on March 11, 2008.

Employee Leasing Options, Inc., Inc. amends its articles of incorporation by the deletion of Article I and inserting, in its place, the following:

ARTICLE I. NAME

The name of this corporation shall be: Employee Leasing

Holding, Inc.

This amendment was adopted by the sole shareholder with a written Consent in Lieu of Special Meeting of the Board of Directors dated February 5, 2010, and placed in the corporate book of the corporation.

The date of this amendment's adoption and its effective date is February 5, 2010.

Dated: February 5, 2010

Albert H. Cross, president

Stuart C. Troutman, secretary

Fax Audit Number: H10000026306 3